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202102080000
65430

02/08/2021
02:09:04

TATE
LATONYA A

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

BIRMNGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 9

202104200001
96410

04/20/2021
10:43:33

TATE
LATONYA A

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 9

202105190002
46960

05/19/2021
12:20:16

TATE
LATONYA A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 9

202107210003
53770

07/21/2021
02:34:18

TATE
LATONYA A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 9

202108170004
00870

08/17/2021
11:31:05

TATE
LATONYA A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 9

202110040004
81570

10/04/2021
11:01:55

TATE
LATONYA A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 9

202110190005
06540

10/19/2021
08:35:23

TATE
LATONYA A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 9

202106150002
91920

06/15/2021
01:13:07

TATE
LATONYA A

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 9

202110190005
06550

10/19/2021
08:35:24

TATE
LATONYA A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 9

202110190005
06560

10/19/2021
08:35:25

TATE
LATONYA A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 9

202110190005
06570

10/19/2021
08:35:26

TATE
LATONYA A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 9


