Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= TATE LATONYA A;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202102080000 65430	02/08/2021 02:09:04	TATE LATONYA A		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	BIRMNGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 9						
202104200001 96410	04/20/2021 10:43:33	TATE LATONYA A		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 9						
202105190002 46960	05/19/2021 12:20:16	TATE LATONYA A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 9						
202107210003 53770	07/21/2021 02:34:18	TATE LATONYA A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 9						
202108170004 00870	08/17/2021 11:31:05	TATE LATONYA A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 9						
202110040004 81570	10/04/2021 11:01:55	TATE LATONYA A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 9						
202110190005 06540	10/19/2021 08:35:23	TATE LATONYA A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 9						
202106150002 91920	06/15/2021 01:13:07	TATE LATONYA A		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 9						
202110190005 06550	10/19/2021 08:35:24	TATE LATONYA A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 9						
202110190005 06560	10/19/2021 08:35:25	TATE LATONYA A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 9						
202110190005 06570	10/19/2021 08:35:26	TATE LATONYA A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 9						